
Sr. No. Merit No.Merit MarksForm No. Student Name SSC Details DOB GenderCategoryOther CategoryMobile No.E-Mail IDPreference No.
Allott

ed 

Admission 

Status

1 1070 479 PN1178446 SHAIKH ASMA ISMAIL SSC-2020-L108815 24/09/2003 FemaleGENERAL #

saifuddinshai

kh107@gmail 1
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

2 4218 463 PN2193840 AREEJ MOHAMMED SHAFEE CBSE-2020-27111059 20/02/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

drshafee@hot

mail.com 5
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

3 6122 456 PN1109001 SAYYED MAHEK REHMAN SSC-2020-C001884 13/08/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

maheksayyed

196@gmail.c 1
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

4 6499 454 PN1149942 ANSARI RAKHSHANDA BANO MASOOD AKHTAR SSC-2020-C033519 5/12/2002 FemaleGENERAL # 1
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

5 7137 452 PN1193990 HASHMI SAYYAD ALFIYA MINHAJODDIN SSC-2020-K081195 20/03/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

akhibhashmi7

@gmail.com 1
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

6 7302 452 PN1163257 SAYYED KHUDEJA ASLAM SSC-2020-C028896 9/11/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

khudejasayye

d786@gmail. 1
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

7 7485 451 PN1158838 SHAIKH KHATIJA ASIF SSC-2020-L113643 31/05/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

khatijashaikh

9020@gmail. 9
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

8 7826 450 PN1122949 SARDAR KHADIJA MEER AHMADALI SSC-2020-C001873 17/08/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 1
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

9 7931 450 PN1195919 CHOUDHARI ASIYA AJMAL SSC-2020-A220449 23/04/2005 FemaleGENERAL #

aktar9420281

348@gmail.c 1
Gener

al_Fe
Not Admitted

10 8126 449 PN1196348 SIDDIQUI IRAM FATEMA MOHAMMAD IQBALUDDIN SSC-2020-L038855 15/08/2004 Female EWS #

hashmisk264

@gmail.com 1
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

11 8129 449 PN1158345 SHAIKH TAYYABA SALIM SSC-2020-C029908 18/08/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 1
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

12 8929 446 PN2123195 APURVA TANAJI BELDARE CBSE-2020-15151326 19/02/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

beldare.mayur

@gmail.com 6
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

13 9064 446 PN1109088 KAMBLE SMRUTI VIKAS SSC-2020-C032292 3/8/2004 Female SC # 3
Gener

al_Fe
Not Admitted

14 9226 446 PN1151991 QASMI TANZILA MO IDRIS SSC-2020-C070685 1/6/2005 FemaleGENERAL #

moidriskasmi

@gmail.com 1
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

15 9376 445 PN2118533 KHUSHI TIWARI CBSE-2020-15156495 3/6/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

khushi0326ti

wari@gmail.c 1
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

16 10685 441 PN1118094 ARAB SHAHANA RIZWAN SSC-2020-C033572 21/08/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

shabriz2011

@gmail.com 4
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

17 10828 441 PN1193264 MOMIN TAHZEEB SHADAB AHMAD SSC-2020-A107932 22/08/2005 Female OBC #

mrshadabmo

min@gmail.c 1
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

18 11133 440 PN1128430 NARVATE SAMRUDDHI GANESH SSC-2020-C052669 19/03/2005 FemaleGENERAL #

gopalmadne1

0@gmail.com 2
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given
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19 11499 438 PN1152262 PRAJAPATI NITU NARAYAN SSC-2020-C060429 5/12/2002 FemaleGENERAL # 1
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

20 11501 438 PN3172539 SHREYA SHAILENDRA CHAWARIYA ICSE-2020-7233120 23/01/2003 Female SCExService#

stalen1622@

gmail.com 1
Gener

al_Fe
Not Admitted

21 12320 436 PN1119147 SHAIKH UZMA ASIF SSC-2020-C030659 17/07/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

uzmask2004

@gmail.com 1
Gener

al_Fe
Not Admitted

22 12869 434 PN3176619 MAHVISH NAVED SHAIKH ICSE-2020-7132563 8/12/2003 FemaleGENERAL # 2
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

23 13337 433 PN1104917 CHAUDHARI AISHWARYA MAHADEV SSC-2020-C135987 29/06/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 2
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

24 13476 433 PN1151322 SHAIKH SANIYA SULEMAN SSC-2020-C029829 13/02/2005 FemaleGENERAL #

shoaibfc1941

@gmail.com 1
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

25 13521 432 PN1147831 SHAIKH SADAF LIYAKAT SSC-2020-C033445 30/10/2003 FemaleGENERAL # 1
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

26 13840 432 PN1103488 SEN KAVITA JAGDISH SSC-2020-C052787 12/5/2005 FemaleGENERAL #

rj21rajasthani

studio@gmail 1
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

27 14064 431 PN1167737 SUTHAR KRISHNA PRAKASH SSC-2020-C029172 18/10/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 1
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

28 14237 430 PN1146654 SAYYED HUMA IRFAN SSC-2020-C033428 27/03/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

irfansayyed.p

une@gmail.c 1
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

29 14273 430 PN1127201 SAYYED SWALEHA SAMEER SSC-2020-C032192 1/5/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

khanz4045@

gmail.com 3
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

30 14710 429 PN1194134 HANNURE ALSAFA MANZOOR AHMED SSC-2020-C139262 16/09/2004 Female OBC #

toshifjineri@

gmail.com 1
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

31 15083 428 PN1148383 PAWAR GAYATRI SANJAY SSC-2020-C021750 22/09/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 1
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

32 15110 428 PN1172619 HASE VAISHNAVI DADAPATIL SSC-2020-C037646 23/10/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 2
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

33 15200 427 PN1118327 ANSARI MUSKAN AASHIQ SSC-2020-C029540 27/04/2003 FemaleGENERAL #

ansarimuskan

4857@gmail. 1
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

34 15464 427 PN1197874 ANSARI ALFIYA FAREED SSC-2020-C032985 27/11/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

ansari.anas13

02@gmail.co 1
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

35 15616 426 PN1155902 SHAIKH AYESHA HAROON SSC-2020-C042738 18/04/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

aisha1804@g

mail.com 2
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

36 15978 425 PN2108977 RUQAYYAH DHARIWALA CBSE-2020-15147928 17/04/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

risq.81@gmai

l.com 3
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

37 16021 425 PN1117272 SHAIKH AAMNA YUSUF SSC-2020-C029586 5/6/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

shaikhnilofar

309@gmail.c 1
Gener

al_Pu
Not Admitted

38 16767 423 PN1145784 KALVOY SAISHA VENKAT SSC-2020-C031350 1/8/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 7
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

39 16828 423 PN1115089 MOMIN AYESHA NAJEER SSC-2020-C028954 29/09/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

shaminmomin

1143@gmail. 2
Gener

al_Pu
Not Admitted

40 17282 421 PN1196197 SHAIKH ARSHIYA ALIM SSC-2020-L096899 29/03/2003 FemaleGENERAL #

sarfarajpatel7

3@gmail.com 6
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

41 17539 421 PN1150430 SHAIKH BUSHRA RAEES SSC-2020-C029797 13/12/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

salimshaikhm

ath@gmail.co 1
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

42 17616 420 PN1149278 ANSARI FAREEN YAKUB SSC-2020-C030173 15/03/2003 FemaleGENERAL # 1
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given
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43 17728 420 PN1103096 TOGARLLU SHLOKA RAKESH SSC-2020-C041634 30/04/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 4
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

44 17753 420 PN1126498 POONAWALA HUSAINA HAKIM SSC-2020-C030993 11/6/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

hakimpoonaw

ala@yahoo.co 5
Gener

al_Pu
Not Admitted

45 17924 420 PN1129743 CHAVAN RUTUJA SANTOSH SSC-2020-C030417 13/02/2005 Female SEBC #

rutujachavan

@gmail.com 1
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

46 17940 420 PN1183851 INAMDAR SHIFA SHABBIR SSC-2020-C110774 19/04/2005 FemaleGENERAL #

rubinashaikh7

57@gmail.co 10
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

47 18168 419 PN1119886 SHETHIA SANIYA SAMEER SSC-2020-C031217 21/08/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

shethiasaniya

@gmail.com 4
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

48 18266 419 PN1125915 AGAM ANUSHKA GANESH SSC-2020-C041750 30/01/2005 Female OBC #

ganeshtagam1

6@gmail.com 4
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

49 18276 419 PN1125523 ANSARI GULISTAN ISRAR SSC-2020-C036642 7/3/2005 FemaleGENERAL #

mahtab16667

@gmail.com 1
Gener

al_Pu
Not Admitted

50 18295 419 PN1120996 SHAIKH JUVERIA ATIQUE SSC-2020-C029770 3/12/2005 FemaleGENERAL # 1
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

51 18338 418 PN1112279 NAIKAWADI AL RIZA KAMRUDDIN SSC-2020-C028814 20/12/2003 FemaleGENERAL #

ksn_69@redif

fmail.com 1
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

52 18530 418 PN1120586 SAYYED ALISHA HAJISAB SSC-2020-C022812 25/08/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 2
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

53 18537 418 PN1163266 SHAIKH ZIKRA SHAFIQURRAHMAN SSC-2020-C046633 1/9/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

zikra.sk019@

gmail.com 1
Gener

al_Pu
Not Admitted

54 18584 418 PN1103756 KHAN SWALEHA SHAKEEL SSC-2020-C031595 23/10/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

shabanakhan9

3238@gmail. 1
Gener

al_Pu
Not Admitted

55 18622 418 PN1109070 RAM PARIBHA NARENDRA SSC-2020-C019549 11/12/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

rampratibha9

30@gmail.co 4
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

56 18920 417 PN1189892 SAYYED AAYESHA BARKATALI SSC-2020-C028929 8/10/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

aayeshuloveu

dad@gmail.c 1
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

57 19038 416 PN1146522 JAMADAR TASMIYA FARID AHMED SSC-2020-C055069 21/08/2002 FemaleGENERAL #

aminajamadar

72@gmail.co 1
Gener

al_Pu
Not Admitted

58 19217 416 PN1123668 ROOWALLA ELISHA RUMI SSC-2020-C029060 8/7/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

rumi.roowalla

@gmail.com 6
Gener

al_Pu
Not Admitted

59 19249 416 PN1114822 NADAF SAMIYA ABDULKARIM SSC-2020-C034498 30/08/2004 Female OBC #

samiyanadaf7

86@gmail.co 2
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

60 19500 415 PN1131227 BAGWAN MASIRA RAEES SSC-2020-C016910 1/4/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

raeesbagwan2

0714@gmail. 1
Gener

al_Pu
Not Admitted

61 19598 415 PN3177339 SOBIYA ARIF KHAN ICSE-2020-7195859 16/08/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

khansaleha19

71@gmail.co 1
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

62 19722 415 PN1148973 CHANGAPURI UMME KULSUM JAMAL SSC-2020-C020007 7/6/2005 FemaleGENERAL # 1
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

63 19728 415 PN1102652 SHAIKH SAWLEHA ABDUL RAZZAK SSC-2020-C033771 15/07/2005 FemaleGENERAL #

yunus2701sk

@gmail.com 2
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

64 19761 414 PN1111794 KHODE ARTI VENKAT SSC-2020-C041278 20/11/2003 Female SC # 1
Gener

al_Pu
Not Admitted

65 19856 414 PN1187506 SHAIKH NOOREIN IRFAN SSC-2020-C032237 16/05/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

nooreinshaikh

2004@gmail. 1
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

66 19934 414 PN2181590 HAFSA ANSARI CBSE-2020-15147918 24/08/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

ans.nadeem@

gmail.com 2
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given
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67 19985 414 PN1185225 JAFFER IQRA MAHMOOD SSC-2020-A224648 15/10/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

iqrajaffer476

@gmail.com 1
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

68 20043 414 PN1123386 SHAIKH MUSKAN MAHEBUB SSC-2020-C029835 3/2/2005 FemaleGENERAL # 1
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

69 20072 414 PN1191633 SHAIKH IQRA IRSHAD SSC-2020-C029699 10/7/2005 FemaleGENERAL #

irshadshaikh9

8901@gmail. 1
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

70 20207 413 PN1176143 INDOREWALA NAQIYYAH MOHAMMED SSC-2020-C046117 22/04/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

fatema.m.ind

orewala@gm 1
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

71 20273 413 PN1154424 KHATIB SARA ZAKIR HUSSAIN SSC-2020-C090485 10/7/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 3
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

72 20278 413 PN1149302 PATHAN HEENA INUS SSC-2020-C056493 14/07/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 4
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

73 20297 413 PN1136969 SHEVKAR SAKSHI BANDU SSC-2020-C041762 3/8/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

sakshishevkar

2259@gmail. 5
Gener

al_Ex

Consent Not 

Given

74 20345 413 PN1164646 ANSARI MISBA DILSHAD SSC-2020-C028876 3/10/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

bushh.a71@g

mail.com 1
Gener

al_Or
Not Admitted

75 20409 413 PN1127259 SAYYED AFSHA AYYUB SSC-2020-C029785 8/1/2005 FemaleGENERAL #

afshasayyed2

22@gmail.co 1
Gener

al_PH 

Consent Not 

Given

76 20433 413 PN1162327 KHAN TUBA AYYUB SSC-2020-C070603 6/4/2005 FemaleGENERAL # 1
Gener

al_PH 

Consent Not 

Given

77 20537 412 PN1118104 MEENA PRAGYA VIJAYLAL SSC-2020-C053413 12/3/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 3
Gener

al_PH 

Consent Not 

Given

78 20675 412 PN1118267 RIZVI TASKEEN RIYAZALI SSC-2020-C015793 6/9/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 1
Gener

al_Ex
Not Admitted

79 20753 412 PN1189910 MOMIN ZARA IRSHAD SSC-2020-C018661 4/1/2005 Female OBC #

azhruddinmo

min@gmail.c 1
Gener

al_E

Consent Not 

Given

80 20795 412 PN1138232 INAMDAR SARA NISAR SSC-2020-C029873 17/08/2005 FemaleGENERAL #

sarainamdar4

56@gmail.co 1
Gener

al_E

Consent Not 

Given

81 20796 412 PN1149798 SHAIKH SIDRA NAJMUDDIN SSC-2020-C019962 31/08/2005 FemaleGENERAL # 1
Gener

al_E

Consent Not 

Given

82 20846 411 PN1107635 MANE SANSKRUTI JAYENDRA SSC-2020-C029135 17/01/2004 Female SC #

rohinivakkun

d@gmail.com 1
Gener

al_E
Not Admitted

83 22767 406 PN1158129 ATTAR NABILA TABREZ SSC-2020-C029056 1/5/2004 Female OBCSport# 1
Gener

al_Ex
Not Admitted

84 52873 310 PN2182170 MASEERA MAKSUD SHAIKH CBSE-2020-15158081 2/11/2004 FemaleGENERALTransfer#

masudshaikh.

ms@gmail.co 1
Gener

al_Ex
Not Admitted
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Sr. 

No.
Merit No.

Merit 
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Form No. Student Name SSC Details DOB

Gende

r

Cate
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Ot

he

M

o
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Pref

eren

Allott

ed 

Admission 

Status

1 5680 457 PN3100574 SAKINA KAGALWALA
ICSE-2020-

1206727/193
28/10/2003 Female

GEN

ERA
#

sakinaykagal

wala@gmail.
1

Gener

al_Fe
Not Admitted

2 11226 439 PN1125218 KHAN ZAINAB ALTAF SSC-2020-C033471 22/02/2004 Female
GEN

ERA
# 3

Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

3 13057 434 PN1120234 SHAIKH FARIHA RASHID SSC-2020-C029805 27/09/2004 Female
GEN

ERA
# 1

Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

4 14467 430 PN1118499 SONAWANE PRANITA MOTILAL SSC-2020-C052688 30/01/2005 Female ST # 2
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

5 14708 429 PN1124880 MATTAMOLA SHANTI AARADHANA SHAM KUMAR SSC-2020-C028111 14/09/2004 Female
GEN

ERA
#

mattamola@g

mail.com
5

Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

6 14803 429 PN1178614 SHAIKH JIYA RAFIQUE SSC-2020-C047195 15/01/2005 Female
GEN

ERA
# 10

Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

7 15809 426 PN1156114 KHAN MISBAH MASOOD AHMED SSC-2020-C020089 18/12/2004 Female
GEN

ERA
# 1

Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

8 17398 421 PN1112204 VOHRA BILKIS MURTAZA SSC-2020-C031061 5/5/2004 Female
GEN

ERA
#

tasneemvohra

5253@gmail.
9

Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

9 18098 419 PN1167546 HAVELI UMAMA MAHEBUB SSC-2020-C021238 3/6/2004 Female
GEN

ERA
#

dastagirfirose

123@gmail.c
1

Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

10 18388 418 PN3172235 SAKINA MANDIWALA ICSE-2020-7155868 9/3/2004 Female
GEN

ERA
#

nafisa.mandi

wala@gmail.
3

Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

11 19834 414 PN2180746 ALISHA NOOR MANSURI CBSE-2020-15156135 19/04/2004 Female
GEN

ERA
# 8

Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

12 21162 410 PN1108631 SAYYED ANJUM SAJID ALI SSC-2020-C033813 10/3/2003 Female
GEN

ERA

Te

ch
#

sajidsakib117

@gmail.com
2

Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

13 21171 410 PN1180036 ANSARI HUDA HAROON SSC-2020-C041298 24/07/2003 Female
GEN

ERA
# 2

Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

14 21251 410 PN1151633 BEG MUSKAN SHAFI SSC-2020-C054385 15/03/2004 Female
GEN

ERA
#

afzalbeg4786

@gmail.com
1

Gener

al_Fe
Not Admitted

15 21412 410 PN1179722 PATHAN SUFIYA AYAZ SSC-2020-C060378 20/09/2004 Female
GEN

ERA
#

amirpathan58

71@gmail.co
2

Gener

al_Fe
Not Admitted

16 21486 410 PN1169338 KHAN MAHEK FIROZ SSC-2020-A212154 23/12/2004 Female
GEN

ERA
# 2

Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

17 21815 409 PN1144259 NADAF SHUMAILA MEHABOOB SSC-2020-C028524 18/09/2004 Female
GEN

ERA
#

shumailanada

f18@gmail.co
2

Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

18 22167 408 PN1101949 CHECHATWALA SARRA TAHER SSC-2020-C028297 14/08/2004 Female
GEN

ERA
#

sarrahc52@g

mail.com
1

Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

Printed On : 31/08/2020 10:02:16 AM

27250508870 - ABEDA INAMDAR JUNIOR COLLEGE FOR GIRLS PUNE

Allotted Student List by Admission Status

Round : Regular Round-1 Stream : Science

Code : PN166SNE Admission Status : All

../../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=100574&P2=1208075543
../../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=125218&P2=-1412369759
../../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=120234&P2=1269459468
../../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=118499&P2=-774330766
../../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=124880&P2=355485523
../../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=178614&P2=461599021
../../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=156114&P2=682539772
../../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=112204&P2=1188389296
../../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=167546&P2=-1165352409
../../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=172235&P2=1106802398
../../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=180746&P2=1265394556
../../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=108631&P2=945953785
../../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=180036&P2=-1725610818
../../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=151633&P2=702742911
../../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=179722&P2=-1440512206
../../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=169338&P2=-1561988394
../../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=144259&P2=-299207913
../../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=101949&P2=-1439995814


19 22310 408 PN1136203 LANDGE ARPITA SANTOSH SSC-2020-C028632 25/06/2005 Female
GEN

ERA
#

coolsantosh2

006@gmail.c
3

Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

20 22510 407 PN1100294 KHAN FATIMA ASIF SSC-2020-C031970 23/08/2004 Female
GEN

ERA
#

fatimabintasif

@gmail.com
2

Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

21 22591 407 PN1174919 KHAN FATEMA BI SHABBIR SSC-2020-C001553 3/12/2004 Female
GEN

ERA
#

ssk1504068

@gmail.com
2

Gener

al_Pu
Not Admitted

22 23322 405 PN1131519 SHAIKH MANNTASHA MUNNAWAR SSC-2020-C040344 15/02/2005 Female
GEN

ERA
#

nilofarmushai

kh@gmail.co
2

Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

23 23422 404 PN1111994 KHAN AFREEN MUBARAK SSC-2020-C060105 1/2/2004 Female
GEN

ERA

Te

ch
# 2

Gener

al_Pu
Not Admitted

24 23514 404 PN1148567 SAYYED IFRA AZEEM SSC-2020-C058462 3/6/2004 Female
GEN

ERA
#

ifrasayyed000

0@gmail.com
1

Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

25 23598 404 PN1182186 SHAIKH BUSHRA KADIR SSC-2020-C041641 6/9/2004 Female
GEN

ERA
# 1

Gener

al_Pu
Not Admitted

26 23786 403 PN1131430 QURESHI FATEMA MOHD HAMID SSC-2020-C031404 6/1/2004 Female
GEN

ERA
# 5

Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

27 24224 402 PN1146802 CHOUHAN SHARIFA ROUF SSC-2020-C029366 9/6/2004 Female
GEN

ERA
# 5

Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

28 24653 401 PN1178624 CHAUDHARY ALFIYA JAVED SSC-2020-C029723 31/08/2004 Female
GEN

ERA
#

alfiya.jc@gm

ail.com
1

Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

29 24965 400 PN1181036 ANSARI ADEEBA RAEES SSC-2020-C041515 13/07/2004 Female
GEN

ERA
#

adeebaansari3

45@gmail.co
2

Gener

al_Pu
Not Admitted

30 25100 400 PN1160734 KHAN JUVERIYA GAFFAR SSC-2020-C029516 16/12/2004 Female
GEN

ERA
# 5

Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

31 25112 400 PN1111966 INAMDAR ALSAFA MUNIR SSC-2020-C060476 8/1/2005 Female
GEN

ERA
#

alsafam.2005

@gmail.com
2

Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

32 26053 397 PN1131495 SHAIKH ALSAFA ASHFAQ SSC-2020-C030694 3/6/2004 Female
GEN

ERA
#

Safashaikh88

0@gmail.com
7

Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

33 26232 397 PN1194459 SHAIKH MISBAH MOHAMMAD RIZWAN SSC-2020-A232428 7/3/2005 Female
GEN

ERA
#

shaikhmushar

af505@gmail.
2

Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

34 26402 396 PN1184065 SINGH ANNU BIHARILAL SSC-2020-C013876 6/6/2004 Female
GEN

ERA
#

biharilalsing1

h2345@gmail
2

Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

35 26528 396 PN1148907 KHAN NAHID PARVEEN NAZIM SSC-2020-C020002 5/11/2004 Female
GEN

ERA
# 2

Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

36 26573 396 PN1154685 KHAN UZMA ZUBAIR AHEMAD SSC-2020-C029679 1/3/2005 Female
GEN

ERA
# 2

Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

37 26772 395 PN5144846 HANIYA SHAIKH IGCSE-2020-914830004 18/06/2004 Female
GEN

ERA
#

sabashaikh79

@gmail.com
2

Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

38 26808 395 PN1145129 DESHMUKH FARHEEN SADIQUE SSC-2020-C029365 30/07/2004 Female
GEN

ERA
#

sadiqdeshum

ukh80@gmail
3

Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

39 27320 393 PN1196973 KOTWAL SHAMSHAD MEHBOOB SSC-2020-C033010 30/07/2003 Female
GEN

ERA
# 2

Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

40 27517 393 PN1148126 SHAIKH SHIFA ISHAQUE SSC-2020-C060303 21/09/2004 Female
GEN

ERA
# 2

Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

41 27683 392 PN1126780 SHAIKH INAYA RIYAZ SSC-2020-C014067 4/1/2004 Female
GEN

ERA
#

rizwanshaikh

3614@gmail.
1

Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

42 27984 392 PN5117144 ISHWARI DARWATKAR IGCSE-2020-0017 11/11/2003 Female
GEN

ERA
#

ishwari.darwa

tkar1103@g
7

Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given
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43 28161 391 PN1120680 PATHAN MAHEK MUBIN SSC-2020-C018526 24/06/2004 Female
GEN

ERA
#

shifa30.shifa1

1@gmail.com
7

Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

44 28193 391 PN1120391 BAHADUR NAMRATA MANOJ SSC-2020-C041831 23/08/2004 Female
GEN

ERA
#

seemabahadu

r@yahoo.com
2

Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

45 28468 390 PN1131148 SHAIKH AALIYA ALLAUDDIN SSC-2020-C033542 28/05/2004 Female
GEN

ERA
#

shaikhaaliya2

854@gmail.c
1

Gener

al_Pu
Not Admitted

46 28823 389 PN1196783 SHAIKH AYESHA JANI SSC-2020-C024684 27/05/2004 Female
GEN

ERA
#

ayeshasluv20

04@gmai.co
2

Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

47 28988 389 PN1185744 SHAIKH RAHIMA MOHAMMAD YUSUF SSC-2020-C029485 13/03/2005 Female
GEN

ERA
#

rahimashaikh

123456@gma
2

Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

48 29014 389 PN1154270 QURESHI NASHRA FATEMA MUZAMMIL SSC-2020-C029635 3/8/2005 Female
GEN

ERA
#

anasqureshi4

414@gmail.c
3

Gener

al_Or

Consent Not 

Given

49 29655 387 PN1116026 SHAIKH SANIYA SAJJAD SSC-2020-C013978 18/12/2004 Female
GEN

ERA
#

sabuhishaikh

4590@gmail.
1

Gener

al_PH 
Not Admitted

50 30075 385 PN1189612 SHAIKH KHUSHI YAMEEN SSC-2020-C054481 31/12/2003 Female
GEN

ERA
# 3

Gener

al_PH 

Consent Not 

Given

51 30528 384 PN1187182 RAINAK SIDDHI HANUMANT SSC-2020-C019897 22/06/2004 Female
GEN

ERA
#

siddhirainak6

9@gmail.com
6

Gener

al_Ex

Consent Not 

Given

52 30552 384 PN1128617 SHAIKH SAIMA IFTEKHAR AHMAD SSC-2020-C048031 25/07/2004 Female OBC #
mohamedshai

kh62@gmail.
2

Gener

al_Ex

Consent Not 

Given

53 30705 384 PN1135597 KHAN ANAM KALIM SSC-2020-C029539 11/5/2005 Female
GEN

ERA
#

khanhuzaif14

1@gmail.com
3

Gener

al_Ex

Consent Not 

Given

54 30886 383 PN1194012 KHAN TARANNUM JAHAN ABDUL KARIM SSC-2020-C071321 18/06/2004 Female
GEN

ERA
#

abdulrahimk3

69@gmail.co
2

Gener

al_E

Consent Not 

Given

55 31063 383 PN1148687 SHAIKH ALMASJAHA KALIM SSC-2020-C029369 25/03/2005 Female
GEN

ERA
#

faheemshaikh

1210@gmail.
2

Gener

al_E

Consent Not 

Given

56 31078 383 PN1186888 TAMBOLI ZOYA MAHIN RAHIMUDDIN SSC-2020-C070837 22/05/2005 Female
GEN

ERA
#

rahim4u4s@g

mail.com
7

Gener

al_E

Consent Not 

Given
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Sr. No. Merit No.Merit MarksForm No. Student Name SSC Details DOB GenderCategoryOther CategoryMobile No.E-Mail IDPreference No.
Allott

ed 

Admission 

Status

1 10670 441 PN1108463 MUTHEKAR DIKSHA SANJAY SSC-2020-C032140 4/8/2004 Female OBC #

shwetamedhi

19@gmail.co 1
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

2 10775 441 PN1192480 TAMBOLI ADIBA MOHAMMED RAFIQUE SSC-2020-C029799 13/12/2004 Female OBC #

tamboliadiba

22@gmail.co 1
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

3 11937 437 PN1100742 KACHHI MARIAM ABDUL MAJID SSC-2020-C031018 15/05/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

amnakachhi

@gmail.com 1
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

4 12575 435 PN1160704 SHAIKH SADAF ABBAS SSC-2020-C015825 28/03/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 2
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

5 13169 434 PN1147315 GAIKWAD ASHWINI DHARMENDRA SSC-2020-C028608 24/08/2005 Female SC #

rajashrigaikw

ad0206@gma 1
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

6 14233 430 PN1115689 BAGBAN AL SOHA EJAZ AHMED SSC-2020-C029282 20/03/2004 Female OBC #

alsohabagban

020@gmail.c 1
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

7 15028 428 PN1158045 LINGAM SINDHU VENKATESH SSC-2020-C060284 6/8/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

lingamlokesh

355@gmail.c 1
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

8 15466 427 PN1126814 DARUWALE HIBA ABDULMAZID SSC-2020-C028986 7/12/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 1
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

9 16179 425 PN1177528 SAYYED FIRDOUS RIYAZ SSC-2020-C028905 12/12/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 1
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

10 16946 422 PN1158641 DUBEY KRITIKA SANTOSHKUMAR SSC-2020-C046090 21/07/2003 FemaleGENERAL # 4
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

11 17177 422 PN1178505 SHAIKH BUSHRA YUNUS SSC-2020-C028978 16/09/2004 FemaleGENERALTech# 1
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

12 17816 420 PN3104848 SWAROOPA VIKAS PANDIT ICSE-2020-7132855 20/08/2004 Female OBC #

vikaspandit99

@gmail.com 3
Gener

al_Fe
Not Admitted

13 18305 418 PN1189822 KADAM AARTI SHAM SSC-2020-C056636 10/6/2003 FemaleGENERAL # 2
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

14 19000 417 PN1141146 GAMARE RUTUJA RAJENDRA SSC-2020-C028637 1/2/2005 Female SC #

gautamigamar

e@gmail.com 1
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

15 19024 417 PN1141410 RATHOD RUSHALI SANTOSH SSC-2020-C050404 29/06/2005 FemaleGENERAL #

s.sejalrathod

@gmail.com 1
Gener

al_Fe
Not Admitted

16 19064 416 PN1184061 KAMBLE AMBIKA TANAJI SSC-2020-C055975 24/11/2003 FemaleGENERAL # 2
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

17 19745 414 PN1116184 PAWAR MADHURI SUNIL SSC-2020-C030424 23/08/2003 Female NT-B #

sunilapawar1

982@gmail.c 1
Gener

al_Fe
Not Admitted

18 20550 412 PN1108899 SHAIKH NAZNEEN AFZAL SSC-2020-C032215 1/4/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

shaikharbaaz

524222@gma 1
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given
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19 22611 407 PN1141104 SHAIKH SHERBANU SHAFI SSC-2020-C029281 20/02/2005 FemaleGENERAL # 1
Gener

al_Fe
Not Admitted

20 22796 406 PN1118329 SAYYED HUMERA SAHEB HAZRAT SSC-2020-C031584 28/05/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

amenasayyed

03@gmail.co 1
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

21 22886 406 PN1103679 SHAIKH SANIYA BADSHAH SSC-2020-C033544 15/09/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

bs8995626@

gmail.com 1
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

22 23102 405 PN1163205 JANGID ANJALI RAMNIVAS SSC-2020-C034835 9/3/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

mahesh_gura

v_n@rediffm 3
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

23 23258 405 PN1167351 PARKAR HAFSA RIYAZ SSC-2020-B010495 28/10/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

haffyparkar@

gmail.com 1
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

24 23309 405 PN1114206 KHAN HAJRA AJAZ SSC-2020-C015820 21/01/2005 FemaleGENERAL #

1818hp@gma

il.com 1
Gener

al_Fe
Not Admitted

25 23398 404 PN3180233 AMATULLAH ICSE-2020-7152659 8/12/2003 FemaleGENERAL # 4
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

26 23977 403 PN1160586 KHAN SABA ISHAQUE SSC-2020-C029505 30/09/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 1
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

27 24290 402 PN1144168 MANIYAR APSAN LALBASHA SSC-2020-C008147 13/08/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

afshanmaniya

r2003@gmail 1
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

28 24409 402 PN1110964 ANSARI SANA MOHAMMED NAEEM SSC-2020-C033669 1/2/2005 FemaleGENERAL #

naveedansari

54760@gmail 1
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

29 24502 401 PN3130281 INSIYA MAL ICSE-2020-7155682 4/3/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

abbas_gulam

@hotmail.co 3
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

30 24554 401 PN1191192 KAMBLE PALLAVI SANJAY SSC-2020-C028651 21/05/2004 Female SC # 1
Gener

al_Pu
Not Admitted

31 24953 400 PN1129102 SHAIKH ALFIYA ZAKIR SSC-2020-C029535 21/06/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

zkrskiakh567

@gmail.com 1
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

32 25114 400 PN1188115 BHAGNAGRI RABIYA ABDUL RAUF SSC-2020-C046250 11/1/2005 FemaleGENERAL #

robot.rabiya@

gmail.com 1
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

33 25280 399 PN1115435 SHAIKH HIBAH ISRAR SSC-2020-C040107 19/04/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

sabihas670@

gmail.com 2
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

34 25307 399 PN1150863 MULANI ASHFIYA SALIM SSC-2020-C050378 10/5/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

vasimshaikh5

858@gmail.c 1
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

35 25489 399 PN1197817 ANSARI TUBA MOHD HANIF SSC-2020-A292388 16/02/2005 FemaleGENERAL #

madhui2410

@gmail.com 7
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

36 25567 398 PN1140814 JANA NANDINI YASHWANT SSC-2020-C043645 26/11/2003 Female SBC # 1
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

37 25928 397 PN1188259 SHARMA MEENAKSHI DUNGARMAL SSC-2020-C039860 25/09/2003 FemaleGENERAL # 4
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

38 26241 397 PN1109300 SHAIKH ASIYA ISHTIYAQUE ALI SSC-2020-C033247 5/5/2005 FemaleGENERALTech#

naziyabano20

5@gmail.com 1
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

39 26619 395 PN1115779 THORAT SNEHAL UDAY SSC-2020-C028963 14/03/2003 Female NT-B #

snehaludayth

orat456@gma 1
Gener

al_Pu
Not Admitted

40 26620 395 PN1122596 SHAIKH MUSKAN HASAN SSC-2020-C004724 3/4/2003 FemaleGENERAL # 6
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

41 26995 394 PN1173974 MORE SHREYA SANJAY SSC-2020-C026934 28/09/2003 FemaleGENERAL #

shobhamore2

196@gmail.c 2
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

42 27025 394 PN1152773 PARDESHI RIYA LAXMAN SSC-2020-C059641 15/01/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 3
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given
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43 27226 394 PN1119225 SAYYED SAIMA SHAHNAWAZ SSC-2020-C029843 29/11/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

sd.saima111

@gmail.com 1
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

44 27252 394 PN1155398 SUTAR AKANKSHA DATTA SSC-2020-C052653 10/1/2005 Female SC #

akankshasutar

76@gmail.co 2
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

45 27287 394 PN1161719 MAKASHI NAZMIN IMAM SSC-2020-C070843 26/04/2005 FemaleGENERAL #

nazmeen@g

mail.com 1
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

46 27649 392 PN1101468 SHAIKH NAZIYABANU MD RAFIK SSC-2020-C001385 5/8/2003 FemaleGENERAL #

rs4281192@g

mail.com 2
Gener

al_Pu
Not Admitted

47 27838 392 PN1122125 KARNAWAT RUCHIKA SANDIPCHAND SSC-2020-D060654 21/08/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

jainjagruti9@

gmail.com 7
Gener

al_Pu
Not Admitted

48 27843 392 PN1125404 SHAIKH AYESHA SHAHID SSC-2020-C029630 25/08/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

sa3478466@

gmail.com 1
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

49 27914 392 PN1167783 NADAF AFROZ MEHBOOB SSC-2020-C033821 14/11/2004 Female OBC # 3
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

50 28313 391 PN1128065 SHAIKH IKRA ASHFAQ SSC-2020-C044295 3/5/2005 FemaleGENERAL # 1
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

51 28337 390 PN1160169 HASHMI MUSKAN NIYAJ SSC-2020-C013642 31/10/2002 FemaleGENERAL # 2
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

52 28367 390 PN1191609 BAGWAN AYESHA ELIAS SSC-2020-C029152 8/11/2003 Female OBC #

shoaib.mulani

24@gmail.co 1
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

53 29323 388 PN2160670 PRAGATI SURESH JADHAV CBSE-2020-15164615 27/01/2005 FemaleGENERAL #

aartiaj200@g

mail.com 6
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

54 29351 388 PN1147005 UJAGRE SHRUTI SHAMVEL SSC-2020-C028723 12/6/2005 FemaleGENERAL # 1
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

55 29602 387 PN1100469 SHAIKH MALAIKA MAULA SSC-2020-C036206 14/10/2004 Female VJ-A #

rijjo12@gmai

l.com 2
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

56 30027 386 PN1167127 KHANDARE LAXMI RAJESH SSC-2020-C052578 15/08/2005 Female SC # 2
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

57 30391 384 PN1150919 REDDY ANJALI KRISHNA SSC-2020-C034359 19/08/2003 FemaleGENERAL # 6
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

58 30628 384 PN1102697 SINGH KHUSHI BINAY SSC-2020-C028346 10/11/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

sbinay@rediff

mail.com 3
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

59 30654 384 PN1104967 MUTTUNGAL RACHEL BINU SSC-2020-C065498 16/12/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

rsarojinibinu

@gmail.com 5
Gener

al_Pu
Not Admitted

60 30719 384 PN1121771 KHAN TAISIN MOHAMADRAZZAK SSC-2020-C030333 4/8/2005 FemaleGENERAL #

sayrukhan@g

mail.com 1
Gener

al_Pu
Not Admitted

61 31082 383 PN1148469 INAMDAR MAHEK BABBU SSC-2020-C019442 16/06/2005 FemaleGENERAL # 9
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

62 31228 382 PN1102059 SHARMA MAHEK MAHENDRA SSC-2020-C040188 17/06/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 2
Gener

al_Pu
Not Admitted

63 31263 382 PN1109876 REDLADINNE MANASA RAMESH SSC-2020-C030612 16/08/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

rameshredla1

980@gmail.c 2
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

64 31653 381 PN1179589 MOMIN ANAM MEHMOOD SSC-2020-C049121 6/9/2004 Female OBC #

shabajmo706

@gmail.com 1
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

65 31908 380 PN1177600 MASUDI SARWAH JAMEEL SSC-2020-C015841 12/6/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

shaherbanoja

milmasudi@g 1
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

66 32396 379 PN1159998 PATHAN TARNNUM RASHID SSC-2020-C051523 20/12/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

pathanjoya41

0@gmail.com 3
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given
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67 32450 379 PN1178748 SHAIKH MALAN MEHBOOB SSC-2020-C054678 29/07/2005 FemaleGENERAL #

as4768094@

gmail.com 2
Gener

al_Pu
Not Admitted

68 32465 378 PN1188297 NADAF NAZIYA RAMZAN SSC-2020-C235028 14/06/2003 FemaleGENERAL #

sameena.aisc

@gmail.com 1
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

69 32475 378 PN1179828 BELITKAR ESHANI DURGESH SSC-2020-C034968 2/10/2003 FemaleGENERAL #

eshanibelitkar

@gmail.com 7
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

70 32487 378 PN1146378 GHUGARI RENUKA KASHAPPA SSC-2020-C020791 3/12/2003 FemaleGENERAL # 5
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

71 32729 378 PN1130501 PATIL SWAPNA VISHWANATH SSC-2020-C054792 1/12/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

swapnapatil2

004@gmail.c 4
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

72 32742 378 PN1167592 SINGH SUBIKUMARI ANUJ SSC-2020-C052656 21/12/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 4
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

73 33014 377 PN1143653 HALLYAL RUHINA MUSTAK SSC-2020-C017337 3/9/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 1
Gener

al_Or

Consent Not 

Given

74 33157 376 PN1175125 MAHADIK SUHANI PRAKASH SSC-2020-C057668 30/08/2003 FemaleGENERAL # 7
Gener

al_PH 

Consent Not 

Given

75 33175 376 PN1172408 YADAV PRIYANKA TILAKRAM SSC-2020-C034658 20/11/2003 FemaleGENERAL #

piyayadav105

@gmail.com 2
Gener

al_PH 

Consent Not 

Given

76 33239 376 PN1125095 SHAIKH NAHID NOOR SSC-2020-C032132 7/4/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 2
Gener

al_Ex

Consent Not 

Given

77 33533 375 PN1190043 BHALDAR NAZIYA YASMEEN SSC-2020-C059406 31/12/2003 FemaleGENERAL #

bhaldaraltaf7

@gmail.com 1
Gener

al_Ex

Consent Not 

Given

78 34367 373 PN1147105 SHAIKH SHIFA JAVED SSC-2020-C036461 21/09/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 4
Gener

al_Ex

Consent Not 

Given

79 34446 373 PN1155266 POKALE AVISHKA BALASAHEB SSC-2020-C031371 12/2/2005 Female SEBC # 3
Gener

al_Ex

Consent Not 

Given

80 34540 372 PN1128411 SHAH UNSA NASIR SSC-2020-A243056 7/2/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

unsashah266

9@gmail.com 2
Gener

al_E

Consent Not 

Given

81 34668 372 PN1145391 SHAIKH AFSHA MOHD NAZIR SSC-2020-C029786 9/8/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

sk.shaz73@g

mail.com 1
Gener

al_E

Consent Not 

Given

82 34835 372 PN1159458 MIYAN MUSSARAT JAHAN MUNNIRUDDIN SSC-2020-C029363 28/08/2005 FemaleGENERAL #

manirudinmiy

an@gmail.co 1
Gener

al_E

Consent Not 

Given

83 35116 371 PN1120324 PILLAY HRITHIKA ANIL SSC-2020-C031413 3/11/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 1
Gener

al_E

Consent Not 

Given

84 39099 359 PN1126375 SHAIKH AQSA MEHMOOD SSC-2020-C029314 6/10/2004 FemaleGENERALPH #

tabishshaikh8

698@gmail.c 1
Gener

al_PH

Consent Not 

Given
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Sr. No. Merit No.Merit MarksForm No. Student Name SSC Details DOB GenderCategoryOther CategoryMobile No.E-Mail IDPreference No.
Allott

ed 

Admission 

Status

1 19402 415 PN1135266 SHAIKH SAMIMA SAMSURALAM SSC-2020-C059001 22/03/2003 FemaleGENERAL # 1
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

2 28384 390 PN1116419 SHAIKH SANOBAR NASIMUDDIN SSC-2020-C036836 8/1/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

shaikh.sano20

04@gmail.co 1
Gener

al_Fe
Not Admitted

3 28968 389 PN1177073 SHINDE DISHA RAJESH SSC-2020-C028586 2/1/2005 FemaleGENERAL # 1
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

4 33573 375 PN2105934 PRIYA PAPPU MISHRA CBSE-2020-15169357 11/3/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

mishrapri200

1@gmail.com 4
Gener

al_Fe
Not Admitted

5 34940 371 PN1178291 SHAIKH GULFAREEN HALIM SSC-2020-C001340 12/3/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 1
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

6 34952 371 PN2162568 SHINDE PURVA POPAT CBSE-2020-15164302 27/03/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

shindeawanti

1983@gmail. 10
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

7 36092 368 PN1136704 PINITOD NAMRA SAHEBPEER SSC-2020-C032205 24/08/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

pinitods@gm

ail.com 5
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

8 36223 368 PN1156273 PATEL ARTI SHESHARAM SSC-2020-C032377 25/04/2005 FemaleGENERAL # 1
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

9 36343 367 PN1180623 RAM NANDINI GANESH SSC-2020-C049986 1/4/2004 Female SC # 1
Gener

al_Fe
Not Admitted

10 36560 367 PN1179790 SHAIKH FIRDOS BANO ALAUDDIN SSC-2020-C029753 6/7/2005 FemaleGENERAL #

sfirdos222@g

mail.com 2
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

11 36982 365 PN1166322 QADRI SANIYA ZAKIR HUSAIN SSC-2020-C020236 8/5/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

imrankadri20

0722@gmail. 2
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

12 37153 365 PN1136789 SHAIKH MADIHA TABREZ SSC-2020-C028993 28/12/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 1
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

13 37937 362 PN1183686 SHAIKH MEHERUNNISA ABDUL RAHIM SSC-2020-C029433 11/3/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 2
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

14 37938 362 PN1140453 KAMBLE PRANAVI MANGESH SSC-2020-C059688 12/3/2004 Female SC # 4
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

15 39473 358 PN1155681 KHAN MADIHA SOFI SSC-2020-C029322 29/12/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 2
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

16 39534 357 PN1173629 VARMA KU NEHA SHRI CHANDRASHEKHAR SSC-2020-C034709 25/06/2003 FemaleGENERAL #

puneetverma8

067@gmail.c 2
Gener

al_Fe
Not Admitted

17 39859 356 PN1177712 KHAN SANIYA ZAMEER SSC-2020-L013788 18/09/2003 FemaleGENERAL #

wasimkhan07

0684@gmail. 5
Gener

al_Fe
Not Admitted

18 40406 355 PN1145801 JADHAV SNEHA VIJAY SSC-2020-C030927 18/11/2004 Female SC # 1
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given
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19 41374 352 PN1164020 SHAIKH SHIFA IQBAL SSC-2020-C014102 12/2/2005 FemaleGENERAL # 3
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

20 41397 352 PN1177331 ATTAR AWEZA MEHBOOB SSC-2020-C029702 29/05/2005 FemaleGENERAL #

ar.aweza55@

gmail.com 3
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

21 41708 350 PN1151623 SHAIKH AFREEN SHAKIL SSC-2020-C028570 19/05/2001 FemaleGENERAL #

afreenshaikh7

219@gmail.c 2
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

22 42003 350 PN1126597 BHATI URMILA ASHOK SSC-2020-C032675 11/4/2005 FemaleGENERALTech# 1
Gener

al_Fe
Not Admitted

23 42487 348 PN1155640 ANSARI SAKINA KHATOON FIROZ SSC-2020-C029488 28/08/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 2
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

24 42517 348 PN1196707 SHAIKH INSHA RIYAZ SSC-2020-C020091 8/10/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

shaikhabdulh

ameedchw2@ 1
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

25 42690 347 PN1191230 MADARI ALISHA SHAKIR SSC-2020-C029156 13/03/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

shakiralisha@

yahoo.com 2
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

26 43121 346 PN1158341 SHAIKH MAHEK SALIM SSC-2020-C028918 11/9/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

mahekshaikh

7869@gmail. 3
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

27 44054 343 PN1153380 KHAN JASMEEN ZAFIRUL HAQ SSC-2020-C046215 16/10/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

yasmeenk@g

mail.com 3
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

28 44092 343 PN1147429 ARAPALLY RINKI NARSIMHA SSC-2020-C060359 29/12/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

rinkiarapally

@gmail.com 2
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

29 44114 343 PN1115268 MOMIN KAINAT SAMIR SSC-2020-C029372 16/02/2005 FemaleGENERAL # 3
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

30 44522 341 PN1162821 HUSSAIN ALINA NAUSHAD SSC-2020-C036616 15/02/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

aminah.hussai

n@rediffmail. 6
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

31 44946 340 PN1193331 SHAIKH AALIYA ASIF SSC-2020-C041722 2/9/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 2
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

32 44986 340 PN1113393 JADHAV HARSHALI NITESH SSC-2020-C032729 5/11/2004 Female SC #

jadhavharshal

i159@gmail.c 2
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

33 45221 339 PN1117214 ULADRI YACHNA YESHUDAS SSC-2020-C047256 13/08/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

yohanuladri2

156@gmail.c 4
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

34 45317 339 PN1185584 MULANI SANIA HARUN SSC-2020-C032129 23/12/2004 Female OBC # 2
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

35 46341 335 PN1137336 GEHLOT GANGA RAJESH SSC-2020-C041564 17/02/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

gehalotrajesh

035@gmail.c 9
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

36 46478 335 PN1189684 YERUNKAR UMMEAYMAN SAMEER SSC-2020-A221245 27/11/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

ummeaymany

erunkar@gma 1
Gener

al_Pu
Not Admitted

37 46541 335 PN1130797 INAMDAR ZAINAB USMAN GANI SSC-2020-C033738 8/6/2005 FemaleGENERAL #

uinamdar48@

gmail.com 3
Gener

al_Pu
Not Admitted

38 46701 334 PN1107573 SHAIKH MAHEK ARIF SSC-2020-A275644 27/08/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 2
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

39 47293 332 PN3103787 ISMA SHABREZ SHAIKH ICSE-2020-7244425 20/10/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

shabistashaik

h1980@gmail 7
Gener

al_Pu
Not Admitted

40 47501 331 PN1100869 KHAMBATI MUBARAKA YUSUF SSC-2020-C031434 12/7/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

mariayperfect

@gmail.com 4
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

41 47546 331 PN1137246 KHARAT RUTUJA RAJESH SSC-2020-C030416 27/09/2004 Female SC #

shreyaskharat

02@gmail.co 2
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

42 47778 330 PN1184882 SHAIKH SAMEENA MEHBOOB SSC-2020-C029407 26/06/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 2
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given
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43 47805 330 PN1181524 KAZI IQRA PARVEZ SSC-2020-C032223 9/8/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 3
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

44 48084 329 PN1151376 DRAVIDAN RISHIKA KAMALRAJ SSC-2020-C059633 17/09/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

rishikakamalr

aj@gmail.co 5
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

45 48396 328 PN1159689 KHAN SHIFA SAJID SSC-2020-C059497 15/12/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 4
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

46 48541 327 PN6189624 UMDA MEHRAJ ANSARI NIOS-2020-M11112192079 26/04/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 3
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

47 48722 327 PN1163528 KANOOR SHIVANI SHIVANAND SSC-2020-C032481 29/05/2005 FemaleGENERAL # 7
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

48 48963 326 PN1162395 MUTUKUNDU MEGANA SUBBIAH SSC-2020-C059669 25/12/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

mutukundum

egana@gmail 1
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

49 49013 325 PN1153336 UMMEKULSUM ASLAM SSC-2020-C029249 10/12/2001 FemaleGENERAL #

kulsupatweka

r123@gmail.c 3
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

50 49299 325 PN2177694 BHAVNAGARI SAKINA ZEHRA CBSE-2020-15173225 8/6/2008 FemaleGENERAL # 2
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

51 49371 324 PN1156530 BOKEFODE MADHURI GOPI SSC-2020-C013531 13/03/2004 Female SC #

madhurimuda

vat@gmail.co 2
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

52 49788 323 PN1183856 SAYYAD MASIRA MOHAMMAD SSC-2020-C035418 17/01/2005 FemaleGENERAL # 3
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

53 50198 321 PN1142983 SAYYED SIDHRA ATIQUE SSC-2020-C032228 28/07/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

atik.m.sayyed

@gmail.com 4
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

54 50463 320 PN1129051 VERAPOGU SAKSHI RAMU SSC-2020-C059513 30/07/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 7
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

55 50569 320 PN1121007 SHAIKH MUNAZZA SAMAD SSC-2020-C029374 19/06/2005 FemaleGENERAL #

shaikhmunaz

za351@gmail 3
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

56 50693 319 PN1161082 PILLAY BHAVANA RAVI SSC-2020-C053407 30/07/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

ravi.pillay011

271@gmail.c 5
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

57 50715 319 PN1152426 PILLAY SALONI PRAVIN SSC-2020-C059702 4/9/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

salonipillay05

936@gmail.c 5
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

58 50878 318 PN1136866 PATHAN MEHAJABEEN MANSUR SSC-2020-C050228 26/02/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

pathanmuzam

mil87@gmail 3
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

59 51051 318 PN1178027 CHAUDHARI ALFISA M RAUF SSC-2020-C035004 15/07/2005 FemaleGENERAL # 3
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

60 51077 317 PN1194153 CHOUDHARY VEENA MANGILAL SSC-2020-C002517 25/06/2003 FemaleGENERAL #

mangilalchou

dhary9922@g 3
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

61 51080 317 PN1124664 THAPA SHANTA RAMKRISHNA SSC-2020-C019672 3/8/2003 FemaleGENERAL # 6
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

62 51119 317 PN1196079 GUDAKUWALA IQRA SHAFIQUE SSC-2020-C032500 29/02/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 2
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

63 51381 316 PN1142169 BAGWAN MEHVASH SAMIR SSC-2020-C026735 27/04/2004 Female OBC #

nazarbagwan

44@gmail.co 2
Gener

al_Pu
Not Admitted

64 51714 315 PN1193617 WAYDANDE RAGINI VIJAY SSC-2020-C030464 4/11/2004 Female SC # 2
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

65 52064 313 PN1179686 PAWAR PRIYANKA ASHADSINGH SSC-2020-C013917 4/9/2003 FemaleGENERAL # 3
Gener

al_Pu
Not Admitted

66 52123 313 PN1107615 SAYYED KAYNAT AKBAR SSC-2020-C041859 1/5/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

adilsayyed13

@yahoo.com 4
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given
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67 52278 313 PN6159555 AAMNA TABREZ SHAIKH NIOS-2020-110073192105 19/04/2005 FemaleGENERAL #

fauziya7787

@gmail.com 3
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

68 52373 312 PN1126806 PATWEKAR IMAN ASLAM SSC-2020-C029277 22/04/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 3
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

69 52374 312 PN1100949 PATHAN NEEDA DILRAJ SSC-2020-C001867 25/04/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

nazneendpath

an@gmail.co 3
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

70 52386 312 PN1131213 SHIKALGAR NAUSHEEN JAVED SSC-2020-C036796 17/06/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 1
Gener

al_Pu
Not Admitted

71 52396 312 PN1137578 TAMBOLI AFRIN AYAZ SSC-2020-C029614 23/07/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 2
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

72 53137 309 PN1185208 CHOUDHARY AAMINA KHATUN ASLAM SSC-2020-C029325 26/01/2005 FemaleGENERAL # 2
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

73 53296 308 PN1141199 SHAIKH MUSKAN IQBAL SSC-2020-C013985 17/07/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 2
Gener

al_Pu
Not Admitted

74 53302 308 PN1176253 CHOUGULE KARISHMA NAGESH SSC-2020-C300610 29/07/2004 Female VJ-A #

lakshmibehur

1@gmail.com 4
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

75 53428 307 PN1164825 SHAIKH MUSKAN NAZIR SSC-2020-C021587 4/6/2003 FemaleGENERAL # 2
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

76 53523 307 PN1147213 JAISWAR GANGA RANJEET SSC-2020-C059693 5/8/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 3
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

77 54029 305 PN1134567 SHAIKH SWALEHA FAROOQUE SSC-2020-C042716 15/11/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 2
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

78 54820 301 PN1109952 SHAIKH AFREEN AMIN SSC-2020-C040181 26/06/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 2
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

79 55029 300 PN1170605 CHINTALPUTTI SHIRISHA VENKATESHWARALLU SSC-2020-C059763 29/09/2003 FemaleGENERAL # 2
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

80 55777 298 PN6152543 ALISHA IBRAGHIM SHAIKH NIOS-2020-110073192107 24/08/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 2
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

81 56225 295 PN1109562 KHAN ARMEEN GHOUSE SSC-2020-C033782 21/01/2005 FemaleGENERAL # 5
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

82 56774 292 PN1156873 KHAN MAHEK AMJAD SSC-2020-C019699 16/07/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

danishsayyed

20@gmail.co 4
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

83 56910 291 PN1141512 MANIYAR MIJBA KADAR SSC-2020-C022696 13/03/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 3
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

84 57758 287 PN1152925 SHAIKH CHANDNI CHAND SSC-2020-C029590 21/10/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 2
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

85 57787 287 PN1166793 YADAV AKANSHA MITTAILAL SSC-2020-C059736 17/01/2005 FemaleGENERAL #

akashy96574

@gmail.com 4
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

86 58119 285 PN1112481 CHAUHAN CHANDNI JOGENDAR SSC-2020-C060220 13/07/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

chauhanguddi

001@gmail.c 3
Gener

al_Pu
Not Admitted

87 58324 284 PN1178511 ANSARI SWALEHA SHAFIK SSC-2020-C047828 28/08/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 3
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

88 58513 283 PN1181546 SHAIKH ZOFIYA SALIM SSC-2020-C033546 19/11/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 3
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

89 58564 282 PN1141024 KHAN RUKSAR NAIMULLA SSC-2020-C059708 1/5/2003 FemaleGENERAL # 4
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

90 58739 282 PN1194048 SINGH ANUJA RAMMANOHAR SSC-2020-C034143 5/3/2006 FemaleGENERAL #

aanu85500@

gmail.com 10
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given
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91 58894 281 PN4198424 TEHZEEB IRFAN SHAIKH IB-2020-M11112192104 29/12/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

tehzeebshaikh

24@gmail.co 2
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

92 58907 281 PN1145396 KHAN FIRDOS ILIYAS SSC-2020-C004099 20/04/2005 FemaleGENERAL # 6
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

93 59710 276 PN1156914 SAYYED SUALEHA SHAHID SSC-2020-C032193 6/12/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

danishsayyed

20@gmail.co 3
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

94 59826 275 PN1163109 YENUMULA DHANLAXMI RAMANAIAH SSC-2020-C059588 8/7/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

yanamulasavi

tri@gmail.co 4
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

95 59905 274 PN1142511 SINGH ANSHU AMARDIP SSC-2020-C019682 29/03/2002 FemaleGENERAL # 1
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

96 60165 273 PN1174631 GUPTA SHREYA SANDEEP SSC-2020-C037127 11/10/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 3
Gener

al_Or

Consent Not 

Given

97 60211 273 PN1155014 MANIYAR SANIYA FEROZ SSC-2020-C029592 25/03/2005 FemaleGENERAL # 2
Gener

al_PH 

Consent Not 

Given

98 60362 272 PN1155886 SAYYED SHAMA PARVEEN JAVED SSC-2020-C046824 20/06/2005 FemaleGENERAL # 2
Gener

al_PH 

Consent Not 

Given

99 60450 271 PN1148427 ROY BINA BAPI SSC-2020-C059537 1/7/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 3
Gener

al_PH 

Consent Not 

Given

100 60488 271 PN1197210 PARDESHI SAKSHI RAKESH SSC-2020-A200525 19/11/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 2
Gener

al_PH 

Consent Not 

Given

101 60720 269 PN1140928 CHINTALAPUTTI SHAILAJA VENKAT SSC-2020-C059767 6/12/2003 FemaleGENERAL #

venkatajay19

1@gmail.com 3
Gener

al_Ex
Not Admitted

102 60748 269 PN1110375 SHAIKH ANAM SHAKIL SSC-2020-C001988 15/03/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 5
Gener

al_Ex

Consent Not 

Given

103 62309 258 PN1112593 ATTAR SANIA MUNVAR SSC-2020-C047499 22/01/2005 FemaleGENERAL #

attarmunvar

@rediffmail.c 3
Gener

al_Ex

Consent Not 

Given

104 62327 258 PN1198470 PATHAN TARANNUM MEHBOOB SSC-2020-C029360 2/9/2005 FemaleGENERAL #

tarannum576

2@gmail.com 2
Gener

al_Ex

Consent Not 

Given

105 62334 257 PN1184152 SAHANI NEHA PANCHAM SSC-2020-C019550 7/8/2002 FemaleGENERAL # 4
Gener

al_Ex

Consent Not 

Given

106 62638 255 PN1168359 RANAWAT RINKU MANGUSINGH SSC-2020-C034393 29/10/2003 FemaleGENERAL #

rinkuranawat

29@gmail.co 10
Gener

al_Ex

Consent Not 

Given

107 63365 250 PN1165280 ANSARI AYESHA MOHAMMAD SABIR ALI SSC-2020-C014037 5/7/2005 FemaleGENERAL # 6
Gener

al_E

Consent Not 

Given

108 64703 236 PN1164756 PARMAR AVANTI MAHENDRA SSC-2019-C031184 19/08/2003 FemaleGENERAL # 8
Gener

al_E

Consent Not 

Given

109 64947 233.3 PN1103622 SUSENADAN MARIARANI GEORGE SSC-2020-C042281 22/08/2003 FemaleGENERAL #

selinaarokias

wamy631@g 2
Gener

al_E

Consent Not 

Given

110 65394 228.3 PN1194842 CHAKALE SHREELATA RAJU SSC-2020-C059829 1/3/2003 FemaleGENERAL # 2
Gener

al_E

Consent Not 

Given

111 65417 228 PN1142637 MAHATO RIYAKUMARI SURYADEV SSC-2020-C005052 19/01/2004 FemaleGENERAL #

sudhirmahto5

12@gmail.co 1
Gener

al_E

Consent Not 

Given

112 65522 227 PN1184661 ANSARI ZAINAB ASGAR ALI SSC-2020-C035055 22/07/2004 FemaleGENERAL # 2
Gener

al_E

Consent Not 

Given
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Sr. 

No.
Merit No.

Merit 

Mark
Form No. Student Name SSC Details DOB

Gende

r

Cate

gory

Ot

he

M

o
E-Mail ID

Pref

eren

Allott

ed 

Admission 

Status

1 5370 459 PN2111034 FATIMA ALIMUDDIN SAYYED CBSE-2020-15154823 26/10/2004 Female
GEN

ERA
#

alimuddinsay

yed@rediffm
3

Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

2 5386 459 PN1106726 DESHMUKH PRAJOL KIRAN SSC-2020-A085591 24/11/2004 Female
GEN

ERA
# 6

Gener

al_Fe
Not Admitted

3 14831 429 PN1131015 VERMA ANSHU OMPRAKASH SSC-2020-C034724 19/04/2005 Female
GEN

ERA
#

varmaomprak

ash617@gma
1

Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

4 18629 418 PN1110595 LEKSHMI M KUMAR SSC-2020-C079634 24/12/2004 Female
GEN

ERA
#

bindulekhama

noj09@gmail.
7

Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

5 19365 416 PN1177808 BAIG BUSHRA SHAFIQUE SSC-2020-C029710 5/4/2005 Female OBC #
bushrabaig60

0@gmail.com
1

Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

6 19720 415 PN1174601 SAYED AFSHA BARKAT SSC-2020-C029691 24/05/2005 Female
GEN

ERA
#

ahemadsayye

d@gmail.com
1

Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

7 22051 408 PN1131452 SHAIKH AYESHA KAISAR SSC-2020-C042017 19/03/2004 Female
GEN

ERA
#

ayeshashaikh

1903@gmail.
2

Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

8 22209 408 PN1141686 KHAN ASHNA AYYUB SSC-2020-C033408 2/10/2004 Female
GEN

ERA
#

ashnak846@g

mail.com
4

Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

9 22627 407 PN1153713 INAMDAR ASMA MEHBOOB SSC-2020-C009984 6/5/2005 Female
GEN

ERA
#

asma655786

@gmail.com
1

Gener

al_Pu
Not Admitted

10 22697 406 PN1120795 PATEL SIMRAH ALIM SSC-2020-C041338 24/01/2004 Female
GEN

ERA
#

simrahpatel18

@gmail.com
2

Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

11 22805 406 PN1154306 SHAIKH AFROZ MASUD SSC-2020-C029118 5/6/2004 Female
GEN

ERA
#

afrozmasud1

@gmail.com
1

Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

12 23060 405 PN1193040 SHAIKH MADIHA KHURSHID SSC-2020-C028992 31/12/2003 Female
GEN

ERA
#

shaikhmadiha

2003@gmail.
1

Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

13 24831 400 PN1152898 KHAN MUSFERA RAFIQUE SSC-2020-C029125 14/12/2003 Female
GEN

ERA
#

musferakhan1

975786@gma
6

Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

14 26596 396 PN1153109 BHANDARI LAXMI KANAIYA SSC-2020-C060269 4/6/2005 Female
GEN

ERA
# 1

Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

15 26705 395 PN3104886 RABAB SHABBIR MOOKHTIAR ICSE-2020-1206722 25/03/2004 Female
GEN

ERA
#

mookhtiars25

03@gmail.co
1

Gener

al_Pu
Not Admitted

16 26941 395 PN1159873 MEMON HAJRA MOHAMMAD ZUBAIR SSC-2020-C015824 28/01/2005 Female
GEN

ERA
# 1

Gener

al_Pu
Not Admitted

17 26962 395 PN1128522 SUTAR IQRA IMRAN SSC-2020-C029682 7/6/2005 Female OBC #
iqrasutar31@

gmail.com
1

Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

18 30172 385 PN1138415 JUNNARKAR KIMAYA KIRAN SSC-2020-A086881 18/06/2004 Female
GEN

ERA
#

junnarkarkira

n9@gmail.co
6

Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given
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27250508870 - ABEDA INAMDAR JUNIOR COLLEGE FOR GIRLS PUNE

Allotted Student List by Admission Status

Round : Regular Round-1 Stream : Arts

Code : PN166AGE Admission Status : All

../../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=111034&P2=906064326
../../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=106726&P2=-1641767404
../../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=131015&P2=-1096028557
../../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=110595&P2=5386849
../../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=177808&P2=-660794675
../../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=174601&P2=-297916263
../../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=131452&P2=-94594624
../../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=141686&P2=1381187570
../../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=153713&P2=-843137990
../../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=120795&P2=-1076342330
../../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=154306&P2=2127664121
../../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=193040&P2=1487627455
../../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=152898&P2=-1387585105
../../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=153109&P2=1085824527
../../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=104886&P2=791494463
../../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=159873&P2=-1340530655
../../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=128522&P2=1128297230
../../Candidate/PrintApplicationForm.aspx%3fP1=138415&P2=-2016908752


19 31332 382 PN1110513 BHIKOLE SANSKRUTI TUKARAM SSC-2020-C032704 18/10/2004 Female
GEN

ERA
# 4

Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

20 31771 381 PN1134031 SHAIKH HUSNA MUNAF SSC-2020-C055063 24/05/2005 Female
GEN

ERA
# 1

Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

21 32726 378 PN1139183 MAITY SHEULI GOPAL SSC-2020-C036734 27/11/2004 Female
GEN

ERA
#

Gopal1975@

gmail.com
5

Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

22 33083 377 PN1168323 JANA MAHESHWARI YASHWANT SSC-2020-C043584 23/12/2004 Female SBC #
yashjana123

@gmail.com
1

Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

23 33299 376 PN1128400 MANE SHRUTI PARMESHWAR SSC-2020-C041658 6/7/2004 Female
GEN

ERA
#

shrutimane80

75@gmail.co
1

Gener

al_Pu
Not Admitted

24 34819 372 PN1176726 SHAIKH SUMAIYA ARIF SSC-2020-C029720 18/05/2005 Female
GEN

ERA
#

shaikhsumaiy

a5252@gmail
1

Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

25 34829 372 PN1155318 ANSARI JUVERIYA ABAD SSC-2020-C029432 7/7/2005 Female
GEN

ERA
#

juveriyaansari

678@gmail.c
1

Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

26 34958 371 PN1154911 KHAN SUMAIYYA SHAHID SSC-2020-C070839 5/4/2004 Female
GEN

ERA
#

skfab8466@g

mail.com
1

Gener

al_PH 

Consent Not 

Given

27 35156 371 PN1182594 SHAIKH AYESHA MUKHTAR SSC-2020-C029628 6/1/2005 Female
GEN

ERA
#

dash.d506@g

mail.com
1

Gener

al_Ex
Not Admitted

28 35532 370 PN3156425 SRUSHTI SANDEEP PATIL
ICSE-2020-

1206577/055
24/03/2005 Female

GEN

ERA
#

sandeep.patil

706@gmail.c
6

Gener

al_E

Consent Not 

Given
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s
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r
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r 
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te

M

o

b

il

e 

E-Mail ID

Pref

eren

ce 

No.

Allott

ed 

Categ

ory

Admission 

Status

1 35854 369 PN1175946 PAWAR ANUJA UTTAM SSC-2020-C035845 31/01/2005 Female SC #
uttampawar8

46@gmail.co
1

Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given
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Allott

ed 
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1 37262 364 PN1185920 SAYYED ALFISHA MAHEFOOZ SSC-2020-C029503 25/01/2004 Female
GEN

ERA
#

alfishasayyed

7575@gmail.
1

Gener

al_Fe
Not Admitted

2 51562 315 PN1129103 SHAIKH ALFIYA KALAMUDDIN SSC-2020-C029526 20/06/2003 Female
GEN

ERA
#

asiya.shaikh0

027@gmail.c
1

Gener

al_Fe
Not Admitted

3 54192 304 PN1153262 AJJALKAR SHRUTI MARUTI SSC-2020-C032624 1/8/2004 Female
GEN

ERA

Te

ch
#

shruti.m.ajjal

kar@gmail.co
1

Gener

al_Te

Consent Not 

Given

4 56661 293 PN1187483 BAGWAN KASHAF SAMEER SSC-2020-C029454 9/7/2005 Female OBC # 1
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

5 65922 222 PN1124745 SHINDE PRACHI RAMESH SSC-2020-C047621 8/12/2004 Female SC # 1
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given

6 67246 201 PN1131994 DHANGAR PRANALI SURESH SSC-2020-C032548 22/12/2003 Female NT-C # 1
Gener

al_Pu

Consent Not 

Given
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r

Cate
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Ot

he

M
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eren

Allott

ed 
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1 62204 258 PN6130357 SAFIYA ASIF SHAIKH

NIOS-2019-

110085182020 1/12/2002 Female

GEN

ERA #

umershaikh06

04@gmail.co 1
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

2 63974 244 PN1170438 BHATT ISHWORI SHERBAHADUR SSC-2020-C036848 11/7/2004 Female

GEN

ERA #

bhattishwori8

4@gmail.com 4
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

3 67117 204 PN1126817 SHAIKH SANIA ALTAF SSC-2020-C047739 6/1/2005 Female

GEN

ERA # 1
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given

4 67849 188 PN1193455 SHAIKH RUMANA AKHLAK SSC-2020-C033685 3/11/2003 Female

GEN

ERA # 1
Gener

al_Fe

Consent Not 

Given
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